OCTOBER MARKET STATS W

WHISTLER

CHALET

AVG LISTINGS AVAILABLE:
SALES:!

MEDIAN SALES PRICE:
DAYS ON MARKET:

TOWNHOUSE

AVG LISTINGS AVAILABLE:
SALES!

MEDIAN SALES PRICE:
DAYS ON MARKET:

CONDOMINIUM

AVG LISTINGS AVAILABLE:
SALES:!

MEDIAN SALES PRICE:
DAYS ON MARKET:

VACANT LAND

AVG LISTINGS AVAILABLE:
SALES:

MEDIAN SALES PRICE:
DAYS ON MARKET:

VS. PREVIOUS MONTH

78 -18%
9 +29%
$3.375M -8%

29 -72%

VS. PREVIOUS MONTH

54 -4%
9 -36%
$1.93M +40%
71 +61%

VS. PREVIOUS MONTH
93 -6%
12 -20%
$1.09M +83%
43 -28%

VS. PREVIOUS MONTH
22 -15%
1 =
$2.5M -
194 =

CQ

VS. OCT 2024

-16%
+80%
-4%
-41%

VS. OCT 2024

-16%
+13%
+50%
+11%

VS. OCT 2024

+18%
-50%
+72%
+19%

VS. OCT 2024

-21%
-50%
-22%
-20%

The information provided-is based on data collected from sources deamed reliable (! "."L::.] howeaver WREC accepts no responsibility for
the accuracy of information provided by third parties. Thiz Information is general in nature and is provided for information purposes only



