

OCTOBER MARKET STATS

WHISTLER

W
R
C
O
E

CHALET

	VS. PREVIOUS MONTH	VS. OCT 2024
AVG LISTINGS AVAILABLE: 78	-18%	-16%
SALES: 9	+29%	+80%
MEDIAN SALES PRICE: \$3.375M	-8%	-4%
DAYS ON MARKET: 29	-72%	-41%

TOWNHOUSE

	VS. PREVIOUS MONTH	VS. OCT 2024
AVG LISTINGS AVAILABLE: 54	-4%	-16%
SALES: 9	-36%	+13%
MEDIAN SALES PRICE: \$1.93M	+40%	+50%
DAYS ON MARKET: 71	+61%	+11%

CONDOMINIUM

	VS. PREVIOUS MONTH	VS. OCT 2024
AVG LISTINGS AVAILABLE: 93	-6%	+18%
SALES: 12	-20%	-50%
MEDIAN SALES PRICE: \$1.09M	+83%	+72%
DAYS ON MARKET: 43	-28%	+19%

VACANT LAND

	VS. PREVIOUS MONTH	VS. OCT 2024
AVG LISTINGS AVAILABLE: 22	-15%	-21%
SALES: 1	-	-50%
MEDIAN SALES PRICE: \$2.5M	-	-22%
DAYS ON MARKET: 194	-	-20%